Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrdsse:

Material:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.107.23
DOCUMENTO

DOCUMENTO, Dokumententasche,
Kénigsblau

15x5cm

Polyester

38x28x2cm

0.102 kg

0.1144 kg

202

100/25

0.4 mx0.25 mx0.58 m
11.44 kg
8605025648729
420222900000

11



